KESWICK VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2022

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

MON-TH

WED-SAT

FEB. 22
FEB. 24
FEB. 25

FEB. 28
MARCH 3
MARCH 5

MARCH 8
MARCH 10
MARCH 11

MARCH 24
MARCH 25

MARCH 29
MARCH 31
APRIL1

APRIL 5
APRIL7
APRIL 8

APRIL 12
APRIL 14

APRIL 21
APRIL 23

APRIL 25
APRIL 26

MAY 2-5
TBA

TBA

TBA

MAY 18-21

OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY
BELL CREEK ACADEMY

CANTERBURY SCHOOL (FORT MYERS)

CANTERBURY SCHOOL (ST. PETE)
ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

TARPON SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
INSPIRATION ACADEMY

CANTERBURY SCHOOL (ST. PETE)
NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL
CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC
PINELLAS PARK HIGH SCHOOL

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL
CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL

HERNANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

CALVARY CHRISTIAN (FORT LAUDERDALE)

HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL

BROOKS DEBARTOLO COLLEGIATE SCHOOL

FHSAA DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS
REGIONAL SEMIFINALS
REGIONAL FINALS

STATE TOURNAMENT

7:00
4:00
7:00

6:00
7:00
11:00

4:30
4:00
6:30

4:30
7:30

4:00
7:00
4:30

4:30
6:00
4:30

4:30
4:30

4:00
TBA

7:00
5:30

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



