KESWICK VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2022

TUESDAY THURSDAY	FEB. 22 FEB. 24	@	OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY BELL CREEK ACADEMY	7:00 4:00
FRIDAY	FEB. 25	@	CANTERBURY SCHOOL (FORT MYERS)	7:00
MONDAY	FEB. 28	@	CANTERBURY SCHOOL (ST. PETE)	6:00
THURSDAY	MARCH 3	@	ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
SATURDAY	MARCH 5	@	SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	11:00
TUESDAY	MARCH 8		TARPON SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL	4:30
THURSDAY	MARCH 10	@	CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:00
FRIDAY	MARCH 11	@	INSPIRATION ACADEMY	6:30
THURSDAY	MARCH 24		CANTERBURY SCHOOL (ST. PETE)	4:30
FRIDAY	MARCH 25	@	NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL	7:30
TUESDAY	MARCH 29	@	SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	4:00
THURSDAY	MARCH 31	@	CLEARWATER CENTRAL CATHOLIC	7:00
FRIDAY	APRIL 1		PINELLAS PARK HIGH SCHOOL	4:30
TUESDAY	APRIL 5		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
THURSDAY	APRIL 7	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
FRIDAY	APRIL 8		HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL	4:30
TUESDAY	APRIL 12		SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL	4:30
THURSDAY	APRIL 14		CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL	4:30
THURSDAY	APRIL 21		HERNANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	4:00
SATURDAY	APRIL 23	@	CALVARY CHRISTIAN (FORT LAUDERDALE)	TBA
MONDAY	APRIL 25	@	HOLLINS HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
TUESDAY	APRIL 26		BROOKS DEBARTOLO COLLEGIATE SCHOOL	5:30
MON-TH	MAY 2-5		FHSAA DISTRICT TOURNAMENT	TBD
	TBA		REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS	TBD
	TBA		REGIONAL SEMIFINALS	TBD
	TBA		REGIONAL FINALS	TBD
WED-SAT	MAY 18-21		STATE TOURNAMENT	TBD